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पंजाब नैशनल बैंक
punjab national bank

Asset Recovery Management Branch
PNB House, Kingsway, Nagpur-440001

Ph: 0712-6603753, 6630484, Email: cs6795@pnb.co.in

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

r Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitizatior struction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Inte
forcem

he public in general ndin lic possession of which h
/charged tructive/physical/ symbollc pessession

or, will be sold on "As is where is","
is",and "Whatever there is on thd the earnest money deposit will be as mentioner

aken by the
in below, fo

Firm

Directors

SCHEDULE OF THE SECURED ASSETS 10.

and Notice u/!
2002

BjOutstanding Amount
ession Date u/s 13(4)

2002

Nature of Possessi

A)Reserve

(Rs. In Lacs)

Details of

encumbra

B)EMI

physi tructive

That

creditors

08.10.2025 Known
akadgan.N

M/s: Agrawal Sons

Deepesh Balkishandas

Agrawal (Proprietor/
Mortgago

rawal

| Pratap Nagar, Nagpur
Mr. Anil Krishnarao
Jagtap (Borrower/

Mortgagor),Smt. Shl
Anil lartan

(Guarantor)

Shri Gatav Abhiman

by a 86.80 Sq. Mtrs,

bearing of Mouza

H. No-4, top
ucture comp

Covering a Super Built-up area of 80

HRUSHTI WING 8" heag
bearing Grampa

at lava Ward Nad, within

sa Rodaer: tast:9 Mtr layout

ts wide lavourt:Amenity& Open
Arrawal & MrDaensh(Owner: Mrs

Agrawa

Water Deep Freezer (1), Printer (1),
Vater Can (210),Revolving Chair (11, Chair (1).Desktop, CPU, UPS, Monitor (1), Printer (1), Mode

Camera (2), Studio Stand(2), Ceiling Fan (6), POP Light
6), ССТ (1). Computer Table(3

r(5),Cooler (1),Washing Machine(1), Alm

sonic) (1), MS Rack (1), office Bag Black
Small (101. Air Conditioner with Remo

Irlpool (1). Packing Machine(11.Calculator(11. Photo
frame (5). Wire and Board(ll. Video Camer
frame (5), Wire and Board(1), Video Camera
(1), Cylinder(3), LED TV 32" Haler (1), Sofa (1). Watch
11, Cylinder(),LLD TV 32 Haler

Wooden Temole (11. Stone Temple(1), Kitchen Utensil
ed nd Mare (12) Furniture (2). Smali

Cooler(1), Table(1), Travel bagf1),Vacuum Cleaner (1).Cooler(1), Table(1), fravel bagt0 L/21
LED Sony(1), Wooden Table(1),Water tank 2000 1121
MS Rack(1 Wooden Sofa11).Stand(1).Chair(1), Boring
achine(1), Bike MH49 W 0183

itesh Vihar-II, City Surv
Benaki, Ward No.

E/252 & 1559/E/253, Pach

B) R 00+ further
other charges wet

.2022

09.2024

essior

B) Rs. 28,60,502.28+ interest

er charges
01.11.2019

C) 27.11.202

D) Physical Possession

A) 13.07.2017

30.06.2017+ further intt and

R3. 16,08

2102 10 2075

08.10.2025

BIRS 17 000
B)Rs.17,000/-

) 07.10.2025
D) 100

08.10.2025
11am to 4

B) Rs. 2,04,8

) 10000.00

Kingswa

Naraya
sha

ring about 1.39
Mouza: Sukali

and parcel of land having
about 1.81 Hec ie 18100.00

Mouza- Sukali (Gup), P.S K. No. 45 Tahsil-
District- Nagpur and And Boundarles as: To

t: Flat no 211, o the West: Flat no 201 To the
in Road, To the South: Flat No2

D) Physical

A) 29.11.

B) Rs.22,07,873.00+ intt &
charges w.e.f.01.11

10.06.

D) Physical Possessi

Kingsway, Nagpur

Mr. Mukesh Mahipal

Mortgagor), Mrs.

Sahu Na
gpur

Mrs. Priya

Mortgag

Piece and Parcel of lanParcel of land bearing the
1152 Ftotal admeasturin

do 200 Wards

rwithin the limits of Nagour Municipanits of Nagpur

pen space,West: Lan

nita Mukesh lan

Tshare and interest
tha parcel of land bearing Plot No. S0

easurements 243.262
t.) being a portion of

81/2 of Mouza-
9, together

A) 12.01.2023

B) Rs.22
31.12

D) Symbol

Rs. 24,00,0

B) Rs. 2,40,000/
11am to

,000/-

B) RS.4,45,900/

08.1
lamto

Not Know
11am to 4

12.2023+
Res w.

3) Rs.3,30,300/-

D) 10000.00
C) 16.03.2

D) Symbolic Possession

7. Suryanagar, Nagpur

Shri Selkh Mohmadaohmadali

Hak Jahuralam

Sh.Nazim Mohmadal
Hak (Guarantor)

PWS Nag

M/s.Shree Jalncom

(Borrower),ShranialPawanprietor/

built-up are
parking area of 13.2

know

"Krush corpo

City S 2.Sheet No 6
ulkhed eoghare I
Nagpur, within

Municipal Corporation ward No. 15 in Tahsil & Dist.
er: East: 9.14 Mts wide

Road, West: Plot No. 74, Nor 81. South: 9.14
Mtrs wid kanand Butle

Superstructure comprising of
Apartment bearing No. 104, Wing-B. admeasuring
about 74.244 Sq. Mtrs of total Built up includ

Super bui
ilding to be know

GREE

blece and parcel of hon agnicяя
year

situated at

and Bounde
Kh. Survey No. 5/1 Green

rekanand Butle

"Allthat Piece and Parcel
e No. 950, having area of 69.29 Sq. meter built up

an first floor of building situated in Maskas
od. Circle No 13/19, Div No. 4, City Survey

No. 131 Mouza Nagpur, Tehsil &

ded as under: East: 5ambhaji Kasar
House of Shri.Devidas Nimje, North Lane

MaratiTemple & House of Shri Devidas Nimje

ece and parcel of Plot No.84 in the schemeof
vali Housing Accommodation admeasuring

0 Sq. ft or 1206.64 Sq. ft as per record of City
fice, Nagpur togetherwith Corporation House

za Hansapuri, Division No.4, Circle No.
14 0. 280/19/1, City Survey No. 1877, War

3, Khasra No. 42 Tah & District Nagpur within the

Jain Bounded by. East: Plot

ad, North: Plat No. 85 South: Plot No.

A) 13.07.2017

B) Rs.27,65,707.50AS ON

we.f.01.07.2017

C) 09.11.2022

D) Physical P

A) 16.08.7

B) Rs.
other tharges W.ef01.07.2018

C) 12.02.2024

D) Physical Possession

9,000/-
BRs 2.30.9007-

08.10.2025
Rs 28,70,000/-
B) Rs 2,87,000/-

Rs 19,50,000/-
8) Rs 1,95,000/-

107.10 2025

08.10.2025
11amt

0000.00

1-

TE



9.

10

Hinganghat

M/s Kamal Textile
(Prop: Mr. RajeshProp: Mr. Rajesh

Borrower) M Raleshterrower),Mf. Rajesh
Swaldas Chandani

(Proprietor
Mortgagor),Mr. Sagar

Rajesh Chandanl
(Guarantor)

Dharampeth, Nagpur
Mrs. Klran Satish

Kothe ran Sat
Mortgarori Shrl.

Satish Mak
Mahadeorao

wer),

Bajaj Nagar, Nagpur
Mr. Milind Prabhakar
Hole (Borrower and
Owner), Mr. Ritesh
Prabhakar Hole ICo-

Mouza Shahlangdi, Survey No. 118/1 (Old Survey No.
76/1), Plot No.01, Total area 625 S

Shopie Shop No. B1,82, 83, 84, B5 & G6 Toral area 52.80

Sq. mtr, House No. 178/5, 178/6, 178/7, 178/8 178/9
Kamal mangal karyalay, Hinganghat For N.A use Vide
order dt05.03.1979 in Rev. Case No. 1/NAP- 34/1978-79

chudad in St Tukadoli Ward.
In at

Hingangn
Hinganghat Dist-Wardha. Plot & Shop Bounded as East
Parking & open Plot, West: High way No7 North: Plo

No. 2 in layout South: Road Owner: Mr. Rajesh
Gwaldas Chandan!

"All Flats on Second

Floor. Bearing Flat No. S-1 & 5-2, in the building Known
s & Styled as "Anusaya Apartments" Covering Flat S-1
with B rea 36.96 Sq. Mtr. (397.80 Sq.ft), Super
Buil 1150 Mt 1384 1050 FU & Flat 5-2 with

Ft.1. Super

Up are otal Built Up are

3 Sq Ft), Total Super Built Up are
156.1 579.74 5q Ft) on Plot No. 28 Total lan

No. 341, P.H. No 46, Ward
anadongr

The. Hingna,Dist. Nagpur

1: East: Road, West:S-3
North:Plot No.29, South:5-2,Flat No. S-2:
Nest: 5-3, North;S-1, South:Ro

102 he building know
Apa t No. 1-C Mahesh N Anar

Nagar, ad, Bo Khasra No. 93/3
95/1 and 96/1, Mauza Borgaon, Survey No. 328

lo. 18, bearing Nagpur Municipal Corporation House
No. 48

Mtr

hin th
Naso under B

W Not North-Ro

4 and 5, Owner: Shri Milind Prabhakar Hole

A) 20.08.2022

B) Rs.40,07,540.32 + Intt &

charges wef 31.07.2022

C) 09.12.2

D) Symbolic Possession

A) 06.06.2024

B) Rs. 49,52,035.00 intt and

other charges W.e.f. 01.06.2024

C) 03.05.202

D) Physical Passession

A) 01.0

8) Rs. 13,91,183.00 + Intt and

other charges 8.2019

Rs.27,98,000/-

B) Rs. 2,79,800

C) 07.10.2025
D) 10000.00

Rs 26,52,000/-
B) Rs 2,65,2

Cl 02.10.2025

D) 10000.00

08.10.2025 Not Known
11am to

08.10.20

11am to

11am to

B) Rs. 1,90,
C) 07

D) 1
C) 06.02.2024

D) Physical Possession

12. Nandanwan, Nagpur

M/s: Pooja Dress
Designing (Borrower),

mt. Po
Ganatara (Proprietor),
Mr. Anil Kakubhai

Ganatara (Guarantor/
Mortgago

"The undivided 4.2577 % share and interest
elof la gresidential Plot Nos

256 ft (OR 2381.40 Sq. Mtr) beinga portio

entire land bearing Kh. Nos. 3/1 & 3/2 of Mouz
Beltarodi, P.H. No. 38, togetherwith the entire R.
Sup comprising Apartment No. 501 covering

Mtrs (Super Built-

out of the comple
land a

situated at Village ral) and Dis

A) 21.12.2

88.837.95 + further

est and other

C) 30.

D) Symbolic Possession

13.

14

toad, South:9.00 Mt
akubl

08.10.2025 Not Known

Rs 16,00,000/ 11am to

Khamla, Nagpur

M/SM/s RBRBT
(Borrower) Prop. (Shr
Rupesh

Nilkanthra

(Borr wner) Bou Plot No 4 West: Plot N
North:other Land, South: 9 mtrs wide road

A) 15.07.2022

B) Rs. 1,05,89,136.84
er charges W.e.f
0.06.20

16.06.202

D) Symbolic Possession

A)
Rs. 9,30,000

B) Rs 93,00R93000/

C) 07.10.2025
D) 10000.

Hingang

M/s Sapna Tailors
(Prop. Sapna
Chandani)(Borrawer)

Mrs. Sapna Ralesh

Mo

All tha admeasu

ortion

za Donga

Tahsil and Di

Plot No
1,Nort

Mangal Karyalya
.8 Sq. Mt

Sq. mtr

Bounded: -East :Dyining Hall

Karyaraya,,We ther shop in

omplex,
Chandani

A) 20.08

64,203.66.00+ intt &

D) Symbolic Posses

B) Rs. 1,21,100/-

RS.9,28,000/-
B) RS.92.800/-

C) 07.10.202

D) 10000.0

TIONS

Interest (Enforce and to the follo

onlinethroughe-au

e intending Bidders/Purchasers are requested to register on porta nknet.

rough Digi l g Bidd untto theire-

08.10.2025 Not

08.10.2025 Not Known
11am to4

depositing the required
EMD online

4. Platform (https://baanknet.com B Alllance Pvt. Ltd. ha istered office at Unit 1, 3rd Floor, VIOS
ommercial Tower, Near Wadala Truc Mumba BAANKNETE ). The

The Sale Notice following websites/ wel https://baanknet.com,
www.pnbindia.in

ons ofe-auction, Help
Marual

7. Bidde

8. Durin.Durin
ed to bidders

d is offered by any bidder eexpiryof 10 minutes to the
last highest bid,the e-auction shall be clos
9.tit is the responsibility of intending Bidder(s) to properiy read the Terms & conditions of Help Manual on operation
strictly.

Alllance Pvt

21. After fina11. Afte

emal address given by the
12. The secured asset will not b reserve pric

bidde

mount13.The successfulbidder shall
and the re the form ing day
favour Punjab National Ban C) Pavabl

me, the
se defaulting

e property.
14

nder Section 194- 1A of Incor
Successfy %ofthe bid moun

15.The A or reject all bids,If not found accep ostpone/cancel/
at any tim ardsha

esponsibilit the bid property in

20.Allstatutory dues/attendant charges/other dues including registration charges. chaser
he Aut the Ban onsible for any char

(E-Auctioned) not known to the bank. dvised to pertles
g statutorylabilitie property tax, electricity dues et


